HIGH SERVICE
HIGH QUALITY
HIGH PERFORMANCE
High Pressure equipment
CONTENTS
05
06
11

- P : Panel Type
simply indicate catalog number and specify option or special requirement
Catalog Numbering System
Example
NV60VS06-A : Needle Valve, 60,000 psi, Vee Stem, 3/8", Angle Type.
NV15VS04-O : Needle Valve, 15,000 psi, Vee Stem, 1/4", 3Way/1on Pressure Type.
AOV60CS04-A : Air Operated Valve, 60,000 psi, Normal-Closed, 1/4", Angle Type.
FT60ES06 : Fitting, 60,000 psi, Elbow Type, 3/8".
FA60GS04-AV : Fitting Accessory, 60,000 psi, Gland, 1/4", Anti-Vibration Type.
High Pressure Valves & Fittings | 29
2 types of upper body (Normal Open, Normal Closed Type)
Normal Open Type: The valve closes when air is supplied while the valve is normally open
Normal Closed Type: The valve opens when air is supplied while the valve is normally closed
Minimum air pressure for operation: 5 kgf/㎠
The lower part through which the fluid or gas flows has the same 4 types of shapes as the needle valve
The tension of the spring can be adjusted by adjusting the bolt on the upper part
When system control is required, AOV can be operated by controlling air pressure without moving from a distance
An explosion-proof valve that is safer than an electric valve that is operated by air pressure and has the risk of explosion
Features
Valve that automatically opens and closes the valve using air pressure
Air Operated Valve
Exploded View & Dimensions
No DESCRIPTION
1 Spring
2 Round plate
3 Lower air pressurized part
4
Stem connected to
round plate
5 Connections
6 Valve Bady
Air
pressure in
A.O.V
Solenoid valve
ON/OFF switch for
automatic operation
1
2
3
5
6
4
High Pressure Valves & Fittings | 29
2 types of upper body (Normal Open, Normal Closed Type)
Normal Open Type: The valve closes when air is supplied while the valve is normally open
Normal Closed Type: The valve opens when air is supplied while the valve is normally closed
Minimum air pressure for operation: 5 kgf/㎠
The lower part through which the fluid or gas flows has the same 4 types of shapes as the needle valve
The tension of the spring can be adjusted by adjusting the bolt on the upper part
When system control is required, AOV can be operated by controlling air pressure without moving from a distance
An explosion-proof valve that is safer than an electric valve that is operated by air pressure and has the risk of explosion
Features
Valve that automatically opens and closes the valve using air pressure
Air Operated Valve
Exploded View & Dimensions
No DESCRIPTION
1 Spring
2 Round plate
3 Lower air pressurized part
4
Stem connected to
round plate
5 Connections
6 Valve Bady
Air
pressure in
A.O.V
Solenoid valve
ON/OFF switch for
automatic operation
1